HATALAR

GUNDE 2 DEN FAZLA YARIS YAZILANLAR

CLUBNAME

Corum Maviay Gsk
Corum Maviay Gsk
Corum Maviay Gsk

Tenis-Yizme Kayak S.K.
Tenis-Yizme Kayak S.K.
Tenis-Yizme Kayak S.K.

ADI SOYADI

Suhan Kirig
Suhan Kirig
Suhan Kirig
Say Suhan Kirig

Oziin Piskinoglu
Oziin Pigkinoglu
Oziin Piskinoglu
Say Oziin Piskinoglu

BIRTHDATE DATE

16.05.2009
16.05.2009
16.05.2009

1.01.2009
1.01.2009
1.01.2009

19.01.2023
19.01.2023
19.01.2023

19.01.2023
19.01.2023
19.01.2023

NUMBER MESAFE STiL

14 100 SURFACE
16 50 BIFINS
18 400 BIFINS

11 800 SURFACE
13 100 SURFACE
15 50 BIFINS

GENDER ENTRYTIME

<

NT
27.89
NT

NT
NT
NT



